Week 0

Week 1
Week 2

Week 3
Week 4
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8
Week 9

Teton Football 2024-2025

Day
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Date
8/23
8/23
8/28
8/31

9/5

9/6

9/13
9/20
9/26
9/27
10/3
10/4

10/11

10/18

10/25

Opponent
Declo

Declo

Skyline
Soldotna Stars
Marsh Valley
Marsh Valley
Star Valley
Star Valley
Snake River
Snake River
Century
Century

BYE

South Fremont
Sugar Salem

Game
JVv
Varsity
JV
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
JV/Freshman
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
Freshman/JV
Varisty

JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity

=

ime
4:00
7:00

4:30
6:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
4:00/6:00
7:00

4:00
4:00

Location
Home
Home
Skyline - Ravster
Holt Arena
Home
Marsh Valley

Home
Home
Snake River
Century
Home

Home
Sugar Salem
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