	Teton Football 2024-2025					
	Day	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Game</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
	Friday	8/23	Declo	JV	4:00	Home
Week 0	Friday	8/23	Declo	Varsity	7:00	Home
	Wednesday	8/28	Skyline	JV		Skyline - Ravste
Week 1	Saturday	8/31	Soldotna Stars	Varsity	4:30	Holt Arena
Week 2	Thursday	9/5	Marsh Valley	JV	6:00	Home
	Friday	9/6	Marsh Valley	Varsity	7:00	Marsh Valley
Week 3	Friday	9/13	Star Valley	JV/Freshman		
Neek 4	Friday	9/20	Star Valley	Varsity	7:00	Home
Week 5	Thursday	9/26	Snake River	JV	7:00	Home
	Friday	9/27	Snake River	Varsity	7:00	Snake River
Week 6	Thursday	10/3	Century	Freshman/JV	4:00/6:00	Century
	Friday	10/4	Century	Varisty	7:00	Home
Week 7	Friday	10/11	BYE			
Week 8	Friday	10/18	South Fremont	JV/Varsity	4:00	Home
Week 9	Friday	10/25	Sugar Salem	JV/Varsity	4:00	Sugar Salem